

\214

SLP(Crl.)No. 1419 OF 2004  
ITEM No.11

Court No. 7

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1419/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2003 in CRLA 998/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BHERU LAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for bail )

Date : 13/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) M/s.Sushil Kr. Jain,AP Dhamija,Ruchi Kohli,HD Thanvi, Ram Niwas,Sharad  
Singhania,Puneet Jain,  
AP Jain, LP Singh, UN Goyal, Advs.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted confining to question of nature of  
offence.

(R.K. DHAWAN)(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

