

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 898 OF 2004

BHERU LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 169 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Deol,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

There is no request for filing additional documents.
Sufficient time has been granted for the purpose.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar