

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.M. P.No.115 / 2009 in CR I M I N A L AP P E A L NO(s). 898 OF 2004

B H E R U L A L & O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F R A J A S T H A N

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 06/05 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R  
( I N C H A M B E R S )

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Ms. Archana Tiwari,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the bail application of applicant No.1 only.  
Prayer of other applicants is rejected at this stage.

(Arvind)  
Sr. P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master